M CU Succeed
" Spring 2019 Course Listing

If you do not see a course listed or have futher questions, please feel free to contact us at 303-315-7030.

Instructor Course Name Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition ‘Credits GT Pathways
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section } Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways
What is this?

Joe Ventola College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 G08 39447 $77.00 Yes
Aurora Central High School
Susan Holloway College Algebra MATH 1110 G15 39278 $0.00 Yes
Susan Holloway Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 Gl14 39588 $0.00 Yes
Bayfield High School
Gerald Brush Introduction to Psychology | PSYC 1000 G02 39386 $0.00 Yes
Sonnin Dahl Introduction to Creative Writing ENGL 2156 GO1 39186 $0.00 No
Tara Henderson Presentational Speaking COMM 1001 GO1 39110 $0.00 No
Tara Henderson Core Composition | ENGL 1020 GO03 39115 $0.00 Yes
Tara Henderson Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 GO05 39135 $0.00 No
Tara Henderson Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 GO03 39142 $0.00 No
Tara Henderson Core Composition I ENGL 2030 G16 39174 $0.00 Yes

Bear Creek High School
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?
Karyn Becker Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G10 40333 $231.00 No
Wendy Cohen College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G06 39319 $231.00 Yes
Wendy Cohen Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G06 39580 $231.00 Yes
Matthew Helton Introduction to Sociology SOCY 1001 GO1 39374 $231.00 Yes
Matthew Helton Introduction to Sociology SOCY 1001 G02 39375 $231.00 Yes
Matthew Helton Inequalities in Social World SOCY 2001 GO1 39381 $231.00 No
Heather Killeen College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G21 39334 $231.00 Yes
Heather Killeen Calculus I MATH 2411 G12 39529 $308.00 Yes
Deanna Macri College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G23 39336 $231.00 Yes
Deanna Macri Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 G04 39554 $231.00 No
David Muldrow Calculus | MATH 1401 G21 39484 $308.00 Yes
David Muldrow Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G20 39605 $231.00 Yes
Sonya Villano College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G34 39347 $231.00 Yes
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section } Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways
What is this?
Adair Taylor Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G28 40336 $231.00 Yes
Boulder Prep
Lili Adeli Introduction to Business MGMT 1000 GO1 40222 $0.00 No
Monica Lettieri Beginning Spanish | SPAN 1010 GO01 39363 $0.00 No
Sasha McTee Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G06 39136 $0.00 No
Brighton High School
Kristy Hoel Calculus | MATH 1401 Gl14 39477 $308.00 Yes
Broomfield High School
Katie Brown Calculus | MATH 1401 G02 39465 $308.00 Yes
Danniel Felknor Calculus Il MATH 2411 G04 39499 $308.00 Yes
Eliza Rayner Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G11 39202 $231.00 Yes
Eliza Rayner Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G11 39216 $77.00 No
Pamela Rizzuto Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G21 39606 $231.00 Yes
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section } Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways
What is this?

Kevin Stirling Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G13 39361 $308.00 Yes
Bruce Randolph High School
William Graziano Calculus | MATH 1401 G30 40639 $0.00 Yes
Chaparral High School
James Davis College Algebra MATH 1110 G04 39264 $308.00 Yes
Sarah Howard Introduction to Sociology SOCY 1001 G03 39376 $231.00 Yes
Sarah Howard Introduction to Sociology SOCY 1001 G04 39377 $231.00 Yes
Kathryn Muus Introduction to Creative Writing ENGL 2156 G02 39187 $231.00 No
Stacey Zarn College Algebra MATH 1110 G45 39311 $308.00 Yes
Chatfield High School
Keri Brusven Introductory Statistics 39578 $231.00
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways
What is this?
Kara Beiswanger Introduction to Psychology Il PSYC 1005 G02 39392 $231.00 Yes
Melissa Frisbie Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G02 39114 $231.00 Yes
Melissa Frisbie Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G03 39133 $231.00 No
Elizabeth Koop Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G04 39116 $231.00 Yes
Lawrence Lawson Introduction to Philosophy: Relationship of the Individual PHIL 1012 G02 39460 $231.00 Yes
the World
Steven Schriener Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G12 39125 $231.00 Yes
Steven Schriener Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 GO7 39137 $231.00 No
Catherine Sharp-Moore Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G13 39126 $231.00 Yes
M. Will Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G15 39128 $231.00 Yes
Clear Creek High School
Maria Indrehus World History Since 1500 HIST 1026 G02 39232 $231.00 No
Maria Indrehus U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 GO06 39244 $231.00 Yes
Colorado Academy
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Instructor

Course Name

(Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways

Christopher  Marchetti

Colorado Springs Christian Sch

Sharon Bruce
Sharon Bruce
Sharon Bruce

Colorado Uplift

Sarah Bania-Dobyns

Columbine High School

Wendy Doyle
Leslie Layman

Leslie Layman

Calculus 1l

Precalculus Mathematics

Calculus |

Introductory Statistics

American Political System

College Algebra

College Algebra

Introductory Statistics

MATH 2421

MATH 1130

MATH 1401

MATH 2830

PSCI 1101

MATH 1110

MATH 1110

G04

GO1

GO3

GO3

GO08

G05

G22

39539

39349

39466

39577

40483

39265

39286

39593

$308.00

$308.00

$308.00

$231.00

$0.00

$308.00

$308.00

$231.00

What is this?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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What is this?

Dakota Ridge High School
Timothy Hoffert College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G15 39328 $231.00 3 Yes

Timothy Hoffert Introductory Statistics 39587 $231.00 3
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section } Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways
What is this?

Adam Uddin African American History ETST 2155 S02 40519 $0.00 Yes
Adam uddin African American History ETST 2155 S03 40520 $0.00 Yes
D'Evelyn Sr. High School
Yong Dou Kim Introduction to Ethical Reasoning PHIL 1020 S01 40531 $231.00 Yes
Yong Dou Kim Introduction to Ethical Reasoning PHIL 1020 S02 40532 $231.00 Yes
Doherty High School
Suzanne Segady Great Works in British and American Literature ENGL 2600 G02 41182 $0.00 No
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Early College
Caitlin Boblitt Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G01 39191 $0.00 Yes
Caitlin Boblitt Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G16 40917 $0.00 Yes
Caitlin Boblitt Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G17 40918 $0.00 Yes
Caitlin Boblitt Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G18 40919 $0.00 Yes
Caitlin Boblitt Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G01 39206 $0.00 No
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways
What is this?
Caitlin Boblitt Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G16 40920 $0.00 No
Caitlin Boblitt Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G17 40922 $0.00 No
Caitlin Boblitt Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G18 40923 $0.00 No
Rachel Bruce Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 GO1 39423 $0.00 No
Rachel Bruce Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 G03 40916 $0.00 No
Rachel Bruce Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 G03 40935 $0.00 No
Janiece Mackey African American History ETST 2155 S04 40521 $0.00 Yes
DSST College View High School
Schuyler Fishman Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G15 40337 $0.00 Yes
Schuyler Fishman Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G15 40338 $0.00 No
Mark Heffron Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G04 39352 $0.00 Yes
Mark Heffron Calculus | MATH 1401 G13 39476 $0.00 Yes
Mark Heffron Calculus Il MATH 2411 G07 39503 $0.00 Yes
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section } Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways
What is this?
Patrick Murphy U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G10 39249 $0.00 Yes
DSST Green Valley Ranch
Luke Ladtkow General Physics |: Calculus-Based PHYS 2311 GO03 39454 $0.00 No
Kristen Robinson Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G18 40800 $0.00 Yes
Madison Shipley Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G12 39360 $0.00 Yes
Madison Shipley Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G23 39608 $0.00 Yes
DSST Stapleton
Hannah Hathaway General Biology I BIOL 2061 G08 40334 $0.00 Yes
Hannah Hathaway General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G08 40335 $0.00 Yes
Eaglecrest High School
David Frantom College Algebra MATH 1110 G09 39270 $308.00 Yes
David Frantom College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G11 39324 $231.00 Yes
Jason Gould College Algebra MATH 1110 G50 40759 $308.00 Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?

Dennis Olson Beginning Spanish | SPAN 1010 G02 39364 $0.00 5 No
Dennis Olson Beginning Spanish Il SPAN 1020 G02 39366 $0.00 5 No
East High School

Thomas Anderson Introduction to Social Psychology SOCY 2462 GO01 39383 $0.00 3 Yes
Thomas Anderson Introduction to Social Psychology SOCY 2462 G02 39384 $0.00 3 Yes
Brian Buddenhagen Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G02 39150 $0.00 3 Yes
Brian Buddenhagen Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G03 39151 $0.00 3 Yes
Brian Buddenhagen Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G04 39152 $0.00 3 Yes
Brian Buddenhagen Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G05 39153 $0.00 3 Yes
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 GO7 39197 $0.00 3 Yes
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G08 39198 $0.00 3 Yes
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G09 39200 $0.00 3 Yes
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 GO7 39212 $0.00 1 No
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G08 39213 $0.00 No
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G09 39214 $0.00 No
Alicia Peterson College Algebra MATH 1110 G32 39298 $0.00 Yes
Alicia Peterson College Algebra MATH 1110 G33 39299 $0.00 Yes
Alicia Peterson College Algebra MATH 1110 G34 39300 $0.00 Yes
Tamara Rhone Introduction to Ethnic Studies ETST 2000 S01 40514 $0.00 Yes
Tamara Rhone African American Contemporary Social Issues ETST 2105 S01 40517 $0.00 No
Michelle Topf Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G23 39181 $0.00 Yes
Michelle Topf Core Composition |l ENGL 2030 G24 39182 $0.00 Yes
Michelle Topf Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G25 39183 $0.00 Yes
Christina Whitney Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G26 39184 $0.00 Yes
Christina Whitney Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G27 39185 $0.00 Yes
Christina Whitney Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G29 40797 $0.00 Yes
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\ Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section } Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways
What is this?

Erie High School

William Goodwin U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G04 39241 $231.00 Yes

Evergreen High School

Gregory Carver Calculus | MATH 1401 GO05 39468 $308.00 Yes

Gregory Carver Calculus Il MATH 2411 G02 39497 $308.00 Yes

Karla Gordon Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G04 39134 $231.00 No

Karla Gordon Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G15 39173 $231.00 Yes

Fairview High School

Amanda Bixler College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G02 39315 $231.00 Yes

Adam Chilton Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 GO05 39579 $231.00 Yes

Emily Silverman Calculus Ill MATH 2421 GO08 39543 $308.00 Yes

Fort Morgan High School

Judith Carruth Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 G02 39141 $231.00 No
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Instructor Course Name Course Number\ Section \Class Number\ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways
What is this?
Dan Rypma World History Since 1500 HIST 1026 G03 39233 $231.00 No
Tanya Vattano College Algebra MATH 1110 G41 39307 $308.00 Yes
Fountain-Ft. Carson High School
Natalie Florentine College Algebra MATH 1110 G438 40330 $308.00 Yes
Natalie Florentine Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G15 40331 $308.00 Yes
Fountain-Ft.Carson High School
Jessica Bergherm General Chemistry I CHEM 2061 GO1 39086 $0.00 Yes
Jessica Bergherm General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 GO1 39096 $0.00 Yes
Jacob Farmer Calculus | MATH 1401 G08 39471 $0.00 Yes
Jacob Farmer Calculus 1l MATH 2411 GO03 39498 $0.00 Yes
Jacob Farmer General Physics |: Calculus-Based PHYS 2311 G02 39452 $0.00 No
Jacob Farmer General Physics Lab | PHYS 2321 G02 39457 $0.00 No
Mary Heisel College Algebra MATH 1110 G14 39277 $0.00 Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways
What is this?
Eric Vogan Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G24 39609 $0.00 Yes
Frederick High School
Ted Clapp General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 G03 39088 $231.00 Yes
Ted Clapp General Chemistry Laboratory I CHEM 2068 G02 39098 $154.00 Yes
John Crosby Calculus | MATH 1401 G06 39469 $308.00 Yes
Todd Deininger Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G08 39582 $231.00 Yes
Adam Francis Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G04 39194 $231.00 Yes
Adam Francis Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G04 39209 $77.00 No
Adam Francis College Physics | PHYS 2010 G03 39429 $308.00 Yes
Adam Francis College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 GO03 39441 $77.00 Yes
Desiree Paswaters Introduction to Psychology | PSYC 1000 GO05 39389 $231.00 Yes

Introduction to Psychologyfl1.251 GWH 2030
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways
What is this?
Jami Revielle Introduction to Sociology SOCY 1001 GO05 39378 $231.00 Yes
Jami Revielle Inequalities in Social World SOCY 2001 G02 39382 $231.00 No
Diane Starkey Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G08 39138 $231.00 No
Diane Starkey Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 G05 39144 $231.00 No
Christopher Thomas Piano Class PMUS 1023 GO01 40206 $77.00 No
Christopher Thomas Music Theory | PMUS 1100 G02 40208 $231.00 No
Christopher Thomas Ear Training and Sight Singing PMUS 1110 GO1 40209 $77.00 No
Ft. Collins High School
Kerstin Bruxvoort College Algebra MATH 1110 GO1 39259 $308.00 Yes
Kerstin Bruxvoort College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G04 39317 $231.00 Yes
Aaron Fredrick College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G12 39325 $231.00 Yes
Kyla Hanson The Humanistic Tradition: Modes of Expression HUMN 1012 GO01 39254 $231.00 No
Eric Kohlbrand College Algebra MATH 1110 G49 40480 $308.00 Yes

Monday, February 18, 2019

Page 23 of 48


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx



http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section } Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways
What is this?
Lori Hutcheon Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G15 39589 $231.00 3 Yes
Golden View Classical Academy
Robert Garrow Introduction to Ethical Reasoning PHIL 1020 G01 39461 $231.00 3 Yes
Abby Jchnson Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 36855 $308.00 4
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‘ Instructor ‘

Course Name

(Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways

Horizon High School

Brad Turano

Laura Van Roekel

Jeffco's 21st C Virtual Acad

Sheila Humphreys
Sheila Humphreys
Sheila Humphreys

Jefferson Academy

Mary Ferbrache

John F. Kennedy High School

Robert Acker
Robert Acker
Aida Cruickshank
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Second Year Spanish |l

Second Year Spanish |

Calculus 1l

Calculus 1l

Linear Algebra and Differential Equations

Precalculus Mathematics

U.S. History Since 1876

U.S. History Since 1876

Introduction to Social Psychology

SPAN 2120

SPAN 2110

MATH 2411

MATH 2421

MATH 3195

MATH 1130

HIST 1362

HIST 1362

SOCY 2462

GO3

G04

GO09

GO1

GO1

GO03

S01

S02

S02

39373

39370

39526

39536

39550

39351

40528

40529

40542
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$308.00
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What is this?

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section \CIass Number} Tuition ‘Credits ksT Pathways

What is this?

Aida Cruickshank Introduction to Social Psychology SOCY 2462 S03 40543 $0.00 3 Yes
Raquel Guerrero African American History ETST 2155 S08 40525 $0.00 3 Yes
Anita Traub Criminology and Criminal Justice: An Overview CRJU 1000 S01 40228 $0.00 3 Yes
Marsha Walker Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 S01 40504 $0.00 3 Yes
Marsha Walker Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 S02 40505 $0.00 3 Yes
John F. Kennedy School-Berlin

Philip Blessman College Physics | PHYS 2010 GO01 39427 $308.00 4 Yes
Philip Blessman College Physics Il PHYS 2020 GO01 39435 $308.00 4 Yes
Philip Blessman College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 GO1 39438 $77.00 1 Yes
Philip Blessman College Physics Lab Il PHYS 2040 GO1 39448 $77.00 1 Yes
Philip Blessman General Physics I: Calculus-Based PHYS 2311 G01 39451  $308.00 4 No
Philip Blessman General Physics Lab | PHYS 2321 GO01 39456 $77.00 1 No

KIPP Northeast Denver Leadership Academy

Monday, February 18, 2019 Page 28 of 48


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx



http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?
Jon Bassoff Core Composition | ENGL 1020 GO1 39113 $231.00 3 Yes
Chris Chou General Biology I BIOL 2061 GO1 39065 $231.00 3 Yes
Chris Chou General Biology Laboratory I BIOL 2081 GO1 39072 $77.00 1 Yes
Rebecca Freeman Introduction to Psychology I PSYC 1005 G04 39394 $231.00 3 Yes
Erica Hadden College Physics | PHYS 2010 G04 39430 $308.00 4 Yes
Erica Hadden College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 G04 39442 $77.00 1 Yes
Erica Hadden College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 G05 39444 $77.00 1 Yes
Paige Heinrichs College Algebra MATH 1110 G10 39271 $308.00 4 Yes
Paige Heinrichs Calculus | MATH 1401 G11 39474 $308.00 4 Yes
Philip Hernon ntroduction to Political Science: The Quest for Freedoma  PSCI 1001 G04 39413 $231.00 3 Yes
Justice
David Hoffmaster Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G06 39196 $231.00 3 Yes
David Hoffmaster Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G06 39211 $77.00 1 No

J. Doug Johnson College Algebra MATH 1110 G20 39284 $308.00 4


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?
J. Doug Johnson Calculus Il MATH 2411 G11 39528  $308.00 4 Yes
Emily Knapp General Chemistry I CHEM 2061 G05 39090 $231.00 3 Yes
Emily Knapp General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 G04 39101 $154.00 2 Yes
Catherine Lembo Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 G04 39143 $231.00 3 No
Hartena McDaniel Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G08 39121 $231.00 3 Yes
James Moulton College Physics | PHYS 2010 GO7 39423 $308.00 4 Yes
James Moulton College Physics Il PHYS 2020 G02 39436 $308.00 4 Yes
James Moulton College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 GO7 39446 $77.00 1 Yes
James Moulton College Physics Lab Il PHYS 2040 G02 39449 $77.00 1 Yes

Loveland High School

Arnaud Garcia Intermediate French | FREN 2110 G02 39225 $0.00 3 No
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?
Brian Beamer College Algebra MATH 1110 G46 39312 $308.00 Yes
Brian Beamer Calculus Ill MATH 2421 G10 39545 $308.00 Yes
Carolyn Cunningham Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G02 39350 $308.00 Yes
Carolyn Cunningham Calculus | MATH 1401 GO7 39470 $308.00 Yes
Kristin Donley General Biology Il BIOL 2061 G02 39066 $231.00 Yes
Kristin Donley General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G02 39073 $77.00 Yes
Philip Grace Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G11 39585 $231.00 Yes
Kathleen Hein Calculus I MATH 2411 G08 39504 $308.00 Yes
Kevin Lowe College Physics | PHYS 2010 G06 39432 $308.00 Yes
Kevin Lowe College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 G06 39445 $77.00 Yes
Kathleen Packard General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 GO08 39093 $231.00 Yes
Kathleen Packard General Chemistry Laboratory I CHEM 2068 GO7 39104 $154.00 Yes
Adam Shelffo Introduction to Marketing MKTG 1000 S01 40223 $231.00 No
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What is this?
Montrose High School
Daniel Herod Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 GO05 39353 $0.00 4 Yes
Kurt Scriffiny U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G12 39251 $0.00 3 Yes

Calculus | $0.00
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section } Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways
What is this?

Michelle Hernandez Introduction to Ethnic Studies ETST 2000 S03 40516 $0.00 Yes
Donald Stanton American Political System PSCI 1101 S02 40535 $0.00 Yes
Donald Stanton American Political System PSCI 1101 S03 40536 $0.00 Yes
Northglenn High School
Maria Clinton Core Composition |l ENGL 2030 G12 39170 $231.00 Yes
Ryan Fox General Biology Il BIOL 2061 G04 39068 $231.00 Yes
Ryan Fox General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G04 39075 $77.00 Yes
Kathryn Kelly Calculus Ill MATH 2421 G02 39537 $308.00 Yes
Palmer High School
Alexandra Madsen General Chemistry I CHEM 2061 GO06 39091 $0.00 Yes
Alexandra Madsen General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 GO05 39102 $0.00 Yes
Palmer Ridge High School
Sharon Brady Calculus | MATH 1401 G01 39464 $308.00 Yes
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‘ Instructor ‘

Course Name

(Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways

Peak Virtual Academy

Eve Donohoe

Peyton High School

Gregg Dahlberg

Melany Whittemore

Pomona High School

Gillian Lange-Kemper

Keiko Noble

Ponderosa High School

Katherine Dorman
Katherine Dorman
Tonja Johnson

Tonja Johnson
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Introduction to Fiction

College Algebra

Introduction to Psychology I

Second Year Spanish |

Calculus |

Introduction to Environmental Sciences

Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory

College Algebra

College Trigonometry

ENGL 1200

MATH 1110

PSYC 1005

SPAN 2110

MATH 1401

ENVS 1044

ENVS 1045

MATH 1110

MATH 1120

G02

GO3

GO06

G02

G23

GO3

GO3

G21

G20

39132

39263

39396

39368

39487

39193

39208

39285

39333
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$231.00
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What is this?

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes
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Instructor Course Name (Course Number’ Section } Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways

What is this?
Tonja Johnson Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G16 39590 $231.00 3 Yes
Carolyn Stanton Second Year Spanish | SPAN 2110 G03 39369 $231.00 3 No
Carolyn Stanton Second Year Spanish Il SPAN 2120 G02 39372 $231.00 3 No
Bret Weller Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 GO7 39146 $231.00 3 No

Poudre Community Academy
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What is this?
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What is this?
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways
What is this?
Sybil deMunsuri Second Year Spanish |l SPAN 2120 GO1 39371 $231.00 No
Hilary Freese Calculus | MATH 1401 G10 39473 $308.00 Yes
Hilary Freese Calculus Il MATH 2411 GO05 39501 $308.00 Yes
Hilary Freese Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G09 39583 $231.00 Yes
Meredith Lockman American Political System PSCI 1101 G09 40826 $231.00 Yes
Katherine Zaunbrecher General Physics I: Calculus-Based PHYS 2311 G04 39455 $308.00 No
Katherine Zaunbrecher General Physics Lab | PHYS 2321 GO03 39458 $77.00 No
Roaring Fork High School
Arthur Forbes American Political System PSCI 1101 GO05 39420 $231.00 Yes
Rocky Mountain High School
Nathan Balk Calculus Il MATH 2411 GO01 39496 $308.00 Yes
Mark Brook Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 Gl6 40332 $308.00 Yes
Michael Callahan Calculus | MATH 1401 G04 39467 $308.00 Yes
Monday, February 18, 2019 Page 41 of 48


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section \Class Number \ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways

What is this?
Virginia Cox Introduction to Psychology | PSYC 1000 GO3 39387 $231.00 3 Yes
Glenn Gainley Core Chemistry: Chemistry For the Consumer CHEM 1474 GO1 39080 $308.00 4 Yes
Glenn Gainley General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 G04 39089 $231.00 3 Yes
Glenn Gainley General Chemistry Laboratory I CHEM 2068 G03 39100 $154.00 2 Yes
Kurt Knierim U.S. History to 1876 HIST 1361 GO1 39237 $231.00 3 Yes
Kurt Knierim U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G09 39248 $231.00 3 Yes
Robert Laurie Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G05 39118 $231.00 3 Yes
Amanda Manley College Algebra MATH 1110 G23 39287 $308.00 4 Yes
Timothy Matthews College Algebra MATH 1110 G25 39289 $308.00 4 Yes
Brian Mierzwa College Algebra MATH 1110 G27 39292 $308.00 4 Yes
Brian Mierzwa College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G26 39339 $231.00 3 Yes
Derek Widmier College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G35 39348 $231.00 3 Yes
Derek Widmier Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G25 39610 $231.00 3 Yes
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\ Instructor ‘ Course Name (Course Number’ Section \CIass Number} Tuition ‘Credits ksT Pathways

What is this?
Simla High School
Jenifer Montague Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G19 39177 $0.00 3 Yes
Skyline High School
Kenneth Versoi College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G33 39346 $231.00 3 Yes
South High School
Sarah Campbell Core Composition |l ENGL 2030 G06 39154 $0.00 3 Yes
Sarah Campbell Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G07 39165 $0.00 3 Yes
Sarah Campbell Core Composition |l ENGL 2030 G08 39166 $0.00 3 Yes
Frank Deserino African American History ETST 2155 GO01 39220 $0.00 3 Yes
Frank Deserino ntroduction to Political Science: The Quest for Freedoma  PSCI 1001 G02 39411 $0.00 3 Yes
Justice
Frank Deserino ntroduction to Political Science: The Quest for Freedoma  PSCI 1001 G03 39412 $0.00 3 Yes
Justice
Frank Deserino American Political System PSCI 1101 GO03 39418 $0.00 3 Yes
Frank Deserino American Political System PSCI 1101 G04 39419 $0.00 3 Yes
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\ Instructor ‘ Course Name

(Course Number’ Section }Class Number} Tuition ‘Credits kST Pathways

Thornton High School

Robert Pearson College Algebra

Robert Pearson Calculus 1l

Vanguard Classical School

Landon Hedrick Introduction to Philosophy: Relationship of the Individual
the World
Landon Hedrick Logic, Language and Scientific Reasoning

Vista Peak High School

Adrie Garcia ntroduction to Political Science: The Quest for Freedom a

Justice

West Leadership Academy

What is this?
MATH 1110 G31 39297 $308.00 4 Yes
MATH 2411 G14 39531 $308.00 4 Yes
PHIL 1012 G01 39459 $231.00 3 Yes
PHIL 2441 G01 39462 $231.00 0 No
PSCI 1001 S01 40533 $0.00 3 Yes
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What is this?
Martina Falconer General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G03 39074 $77.00 1 Yes
Scott Flancher College Algebra MATH 1110 GO7 39267 $308.00 4 Yes

Scott Flancher Calculus | $308.00 4
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What is this?
Suzanne Carmody Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G02 39207 $77.00 1 No
Angela Murphy General Biology Il BIOL 2061 G05 39069 $231.00 3 Yes
Angela Murphy General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G05 39076 $77.00 1 Yes
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